Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

# State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103 Revised 1-1-89

Philips Petroleum Company 3 Address of Operator 4 Ned Location Unit Latter J : 1415 Feet From The SOUTH Line and 2140 Feet From The EAST Line Section 31 Township 17-5 Range 35-E NMPM LEA County  10 Elevation (Show whether DF, RKE, RT, GR, etc.) 3980' GL  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON GRANDLE VACUUM GRAND ABANDON GRAND GRAND ABANDON GRA	District Office	0,,,	•	Metiseu 1-1-07			
DISTRICT I SO Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 85210  Santa Fe, NM 87505  Santa Fe, NM 87505  Santa Fe, NM 87505  Santa Fe, NM 87505  Sindist Type of Lease  STATE II FEE  SOUTH STORM NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (CO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUS BACK TO A DEFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT"  (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.  TO THER X  SWELL OTHER X  SWELL OTHER X  SWELL OTHER X  Section 31 Township 17-5 Range 35-E NAIMM LEA  COUNTY  TO THE SOUTH LINE OF REPORTS ON WELLS  Section 31 Township 17-5 Range 35-E NAIMM LEA  COUNTY  TO THER Y  CHECK APPTOPIATE BOOK ON Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  CHECK APPTOPIATE ON TO INDICATE ON THE TOTAL BACK OF THE TOTAL BAC		OIL CONSERVATION	ON DIVISION				
FO. Described Artesia, NM 88230    SINDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS   STATE	P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs NM 88241-1980	2040 Pachec	o St.	i i			
DISTRICT III  1000 Rio Bracos Rd, Aziec, NM 87410  SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILO DE OPEREN ON PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIS. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT"  (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.  1. Type of Well.  WELL.  OTHER X  2. Name of Operator  WELL OTHER X  2. Name of Operator  WELL OTHER X  3. Address of Operator  Phillips Petroleum Company 3. Address of Operator  Und Letter J: 1415 Feet From the SOUTH Line and 2140 Feet From The EAST Line  Section 31 Township 17-S Range 35-E NMPM LEA COURT  Section 31 Township 17-S Range 35-E NMPM LEA COURT  Section 31 Township 17-S Range 35-E NMPM LEA COURT  Section 31 Township 17-S Range 38-E NMPM LEA COURT  SECTION OF THE NUMBER OF THE NUMB	DISTRICT II	Santa Fe, NM	[ 87505				
Solate Oil & Cast Leas No.			5. 11				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS  (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPASALS TO BRILD OF TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE: "APPLICATION FOR PENINT"  I. Type of Well:  WELL   OTHER X    2. Name of Operator WELL   OTHER X    2. Name of Operator WELL   OTHER X    3. Address of Operator Phillins Petroleum Company    3. Address of Operator Phillins Petroleum Company    3. Address of Operator Phillins Petroleum Company    3. Address of Operator Well Letter   1415    4. Well Livestion    3. Address of Operator Unit Letter   1415    5. Feet From The   SOUTH   Line and   2140    5. Feet From The   EAST   Line    5. Feetion   31   Township   17-5   Range   35-E   NMI'M    6. LEA   County    7. Lesse Name or Unit Agreement Name    EAST VACUUM GB/SA UNIT TRACT 3127  Well Line and   2140    8. Well No.    3. Address of Operator    9. Food name or Wildont    10. Address of No.    10. Eventurn (Show whether DP, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)    3. 380    11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data    NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:    2. PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING    EMPORABILY ABANDON   CHANGE PLANS   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PLUG AND ABANDONMENT    2. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation/Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any prop work) SER KULLE 1103.  Permitted location staked as 1350' FSL & 2140' FEL, location re-staked second time 25' north. This second nove was necessary due to failure to receive exception on low pressure gas line south of location. Newly staked location is 1415' FSL & 2140' FEL.  1 Development of the best of my knowledge and belief.  2 Development of the best of my knowledge and belief.  2 DEVENUENCE OF THE COMMENT OF CASIS WILLIAMS OF C			6 9				
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM POR PROPOSALS TO PRILO BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT" (PORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)  T. Type of Well							
DIFFERENT RESERVACION R. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT"  (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.  T. Type of Well:  WELL			ELLS ////				
EAST VACUUM GB/SA UNIT TRACT 3127	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PE	ROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPE	N OR PLUG BACK TO A 7. I.	ease Name or Unit Agreement Name			
1. Type of Well:  WELL   CHER X   S. Well No.  308  308  304   S. Well No.  308  305   S. Well No.  308  306   S. Well No.  308  306   S. Well No.  307   WACUM GRAYBURG/SAN ANDRES  WALL Standard Company  308  309   S. Well No.  308   S. Well No.  309   S. Well No	(FORM C-	·101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)		<del>-</del>			
2. Name of Operator Phillips Petroleum Company. 398 398 398 398 398 4001 Penbrook Street Odessa, TX 79762  9. Pool name or Wildcat VACUUM GRAYBURG/SAN ANDRES  4. Well Location Unit Letter J : 1415 Feet From The SOUTH Line and 2140 Feet From The EAST Line Section 31 Township 17-S Range 35-E NMFM LEA County  10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, CR, etc.) 390° GL  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUC ASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUC ASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUC ASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PROPOSED COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDON TEST AND CEMENT JOB CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDON TEST	1. Type of Well:		EAS	1 VACOUM GB/SA UNII IRACI 312/			
2. Name of Operator    S. Well No.	WELL WELL	OTHER X					
Phillis Petroleum Company 3.98 3. Address of Operator 4001 Penbrook Street 0. Well Location Unit Letter J: 1415 Feet From The SOUTH Line and 2140 Feet From The EAST Line Section 31 Township 17-5 Range 35-E NMPM LEA County 10. Elevation (Show whether Dr. RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3980' GL  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB THERE LOCATION CORRECTION ULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION THERE: OTHER LOCATION CORRECTION  Permitted Tocation staked as 1350' FSL & 2140' FEL. Tocation re-staked second time 25' north. This second move was necessary due to failure to receive exception on low pressure gas line south of Tocation. Newly staked Tocation is 1415' FSL & 2140' FEL.  Thereby certify the Information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE LINEAR PLANS THE SUPP. REGULATION/PRORATION DATE 04/17/00 TOPEOR PRINTINAME L. M. SANDERS  TELEPHONE NO. (915) 368-1488  CHARGE TERM APPROVED BY OPERAUSOF CHERS WILLIAM APPROVED BY CORRESPONDERS.	2. Name of Operator		8. W	Jell No			
3. Address of Operator 4001 Pentrono Street 4. Well Location Unit Letter J: 1415 Feet From The SOUTH Line and 2140 Feet From The FAST Line Section 31 Township 17-S Range 35-E NMPM LEA County  10. Elevation (Show whether DP. RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3980' GL  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB  ULL OR ALTER CASING OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION  THERE: OTHER: OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION  Permitted location staked as 1350' FSL & 2140' FEL. location re-staked second time 25' north. This second move was necessary due to failure to receive exception on low pressure gas line south of location. Newly staked location is 1415' FSL & 2140' FEL.  Thereby certify thy the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Thereby certify thy the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Thereby certify thy the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Thereby certify thy the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Thereby certify thy the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Thereby certify thy the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Thereby certify thy the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  Thereby certify thy the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  THEREPOYEDITY OF CHERS WILLIAMS  THEREPOYEDITY OF CHERS WILLIAMS  ORIGINAL SIGNED OF CHERS WILLIAMS	Phillips Petroleum Company						
4. Well Location Unit Letter J: 1415 Feet From The SOUTH Line and 2140 Feet From The EAST Line Section 31 Township 17-5 Range 35-E NMPM LEA County    10 Elevation (Show whether DE, RKB, RT, CR, etc.) 3980' GL   11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:    PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PLUG AND ABANDONMENT   CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	3. Address of Operator						
4. Well Location  Unit Letter J: 1415 Feet From The SOUTH Line and 2140 Feet From The EAST Line  Section 31 Township 17-S Range 35-E NMPM LEA County  10. Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  3980' GL  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. OTHER:  OTHER: OTHER: OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION  OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION  OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION  Permitted location staked as 1350' FSL & 2140' FEL. location re-staked second time 25' north. This second move was necessary due to failure to receive exception on low pressure gas line south of location. Newly staked location is 1415' FSL & 2140' FEL.  Thereby certify the Other information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE LIBERTONE MO. (915) 368-1488  (This space for State Use)  ORIGINAL SIGNED S CAPIS WILLIAM DISTRICT S PERVISORE.	<u>4001 Penbrook Street Odessa</u>	TX 79762	1				
Section 31 Township 17-S Range 35-E NMPM LEA County    10- Elevation (Show whether DF, RKB, RT, CR, etc) 3980' GL   11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:    12. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:   13. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   14. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:   15. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:   16. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:   16. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:   16. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:   16. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data Subsequent Subseque							
10. Elevation (Show whether DE, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  3980' GL  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PLUG AND ABANDONMENT    COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PLUG AND ABANDONMENT   CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB   OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION   X  12. Describe Proposed or Completed OperationsClearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any prop work) SEE RULE 1103.  Permitted location staked as 1350' FSL & 2140' FEL, location re-staked second time 25' north. This second move was necessary due to failure to receive exception on low pressure gas line south of location. Newly staked location is 1415' FSL & 2140' FEL.  1 hereby certify the thie information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE WHAT ARE LINEAR AND EAST TELEPHONE NO. (915) 368-1488  Chis space for State Use)  OHIGINAL SIGNED F. CHERS WILLIAM DISTRICT TO PERSONERS.  APPROVED BY  ORIGINAL SIGNED F. CHERS WILLIAM DISTRICT TO PERSONERS.  APPROVED BY  APPROVE	Unit Letter J : 1415	Feet From The SOUTH	Line and 2140	Feet From The EAST Line			
10. Elevation (Show whether DE, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)  3980' GL  11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data  NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK   PLUG AND ABANDON   REMEDIAL WORK   ALTERING CASING   COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PLUG AND ABANDONMENT    COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.   PLUG AND ABANDONMENT   CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB   OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION   X  12. Describe Proposed or Completed OperationsClearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any prop work) SEE RULE 1103.  Permitted location staked as 1350' FSL & 2140' FEL, location re-staked second time 25' north. This second move was necessary due to failure to receive exception on low pressure gas line south of location. Newly staked location is 1415' FSL & 2140' FEL.  1 hereby certify the thie information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE WHAT ARE LINEAR AND EAST TELEPHONE NO. (915) 368-1488  Chis space for State Use)  OHIGINAL SIGNED F. CHERS WILLIAM DISTRICT TO PERSONERS.  APPROVED BY  ORIGINAL SIGNED F. CHERS WILLIAM DISTRICT TO PERSONERS.  APPROVED BY  APPROVE	Section 31		פר ד				
Thereby certify they the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and bedief.    11.   Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:   SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:			nge 35-L NMPN er DF, RKB, RT GR etc.)	VI LEA County			
Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  REFORM REMEDIAL WORK							
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:  SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:  PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	11. Check Ap	propriate Box to Indicat		Report or Other Data			
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: DOCATION CORRECTION THER: LOCATION CORRECTION TO THE LOCATION CORRECTION TO THE SUPPLY CONTINUED TO THE SUPPLY OF THE LOCATION CORRECTION TO THE SUPPLY OF THE LOCATION CORRECTION TO THE SUPPLY OF THE LOCATION CORRECTION TO THE CONTINUE CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION TO THE LOCATION CASH TO THE LOCATION CORRECTION TO THE LOCATION CASH TO THE	NOTICE OF INT	ENTION TO:					
EMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION  OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION  12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any prop work) SEE RULE 1103.  Permitted location staked as 1350' FSL & 2140' FEL. location re-staked second time 25' north. This second move was necessary due to failure to receive exception on low pressure gas line south of location. Newly staked location is 1415' FSL & 2140' FEL.  Thereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE LILEAGUE DE CHERIS WILLIAMS  ORIGINAL SIGNED DE CHERIS WILLIAMS			300320	IDENT REPORT OF:			
EMPORABILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: LOCATION CORRECTION THER: LOCATION CORRECTION THER: LOCATION CORRECTION TO THE COMMENCE Proposed or Completed Operations Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any prop work) SEERULE 1103.  Permitted location staked as 1350' FSL & 2140' FEL. location re-staked second time 25' north. This second move was necessary due to failure to receive exception on low pressure gas line south of location. Newly staked location is 1415' FSL & 2140' FEL.  Thereby certify that he information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE LIBERT OF SUPPLY REGULATION/PRORATION DATE 04/17/00  TYPE OR PRINT NAME L. M. SANDERS  TELEPHONE NO. (915) 368-1488  ORIGINAL SIGNED STEED S	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON	REMEDIAL WORK	☐ ALTERING CASING ☐			
CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB  OTHER:	EMPORARILY ABANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DOLLING ODNI				
OTHER:		OTANGE PEANS	COMMENCE DRILLING OPN	5. L_J PLUG AND ABANDONMENT L_			
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any prop work) SEE RULE 1103.  Permitted location staked as 1350' FSL & 2140' FEL, location re-staked second time 25' north. This second move was necessary due to failure to receive exception on low pressure gas line south of location. Newly staked location is 1415' FSL & 2140' FEL.  I hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE WHAT ALL ALL SIGNED STOCKERS WILLIAMS  ORIGINAL SIGNED STOCKERS WILLIAMS	ULL OR ALTER CASING		CASING TEST AND CEMENT	JOB L			
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any prop work) SEE RULE 1103.  Permitted location staked as 1350' FSL & 2140' FEL, location re-staked second time 25' north. This second move was necessary due to failure to receive exception on low pressure gas line south of location. Newly staked location is 1415' FSL & 2140' FEL.  Thereby certify the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE	OTHER:		OTHER: LOCATION CORRE	CTION			
Permitted location staked as 1350' FSL & 2140' FEL, location re-staked second time 25' north. This second move was necessary due to failure to receive exception on low pressure gas line south of location. Newly staked location is 1415' FSL & 2140' FEL.  Thereby certify than the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.  SIGNATURE WILLIAMS, TITLE SUPV., REGULATION/PRORATION DATE 04/17/00  TYPE OR PRINT NAME L. M. SANDERS  ORIGINAL SIGNED S. CHRIS WILLIAMS							
SIGNATURE	second move was necessary	y due to failure to receive	exception on low pres	cond time 25' north. This sure gas line south of			
APPROVED BY DISTRICT 1.51 PERVISOR	SIGNATURE CULLS LICE A						
APPROVED BY DISTRICT 1.51 PERVISOR	ORIGI	NAL SIGNED BUICHBIS WILLIA	iVic.	À£i.			
	APPROVED BY	DISTRICT ! STPERVISOR		DATE 1 9 2000			

DISTRICT I P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88241-1980 State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102
Revised February 10, 1994
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease - 4 Copies

Fee Lease - 3 Copies

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88211-0719

DISTRICT IV

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

P.O. BOX 2088, SANTA FE, N.M. 87504-2088

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
P.O. Box 2088

F.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

☐ AMENDED REPORT

### WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

API Number	Pool Code	Pool Nam	ne	
30-025-34835	62180	Vacuum Grayburg San Ar	ndres	
Property Code	Pro	perty Name	Well Number	
009166	EVGSAU	398		
OGRID No.		rator Name	Elevation	
017643	PHILLIPS PET	PHILLIPS PETROLEUM COMPANY		

#### Surface Location

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
J	31	17 S	35 E		1415	SOUTH	2140	EAST	LEA
	_								

## Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface

UL or lot No.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
Dedicated Acres	Joint o	r Infill Co	nsolidation	Code Or	der No.				

## NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION

DARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY T	TE DIVISION
	OPERATOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.
	Cullste A Walt for K.M.S.  L. M. Sanders
	Printed Name  Supervisor, Regulation/ Title Proration  04/17/00  Date
	SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION  I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my
2140'	Supervison and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.  APRIL 10, 2000  Date Surveyedminity  Signature & Seaf/pf
1415'	Professional Surveyor MEXISTALIAN AND MEXISTAL
	Certificate No. RONALD F EIDSON 3239  GARY ESSON 12641  GARY ESSON 12185